
 
Monday  24 April Start of Term 2 

Tuesday 25 April Anzac Day – School closed 

Thurs/Fri 4/5 May Year 12 Retreat and Leadership 

Friday 5 May Blessed Edmund Rice Day 
Rice House Celebration Day 
Year 10 Art trip to Art Gallery 

Monday 8 May Teacher only day for Years 7-11 
Year 12 “Love me not” programme 
Year 13 Tertiary Open Day 

Wednesday 10 May Year 11-13 Tutor Class Photos 

Thursday 11 May Year 8 Girls HPV Vaccination 

Friday 12 May School Cross Country at Jubilee Park 

Monday 15 May First XI Boys Football in Timaru 

Tuesday 16 May Individual Road Race Cross Country 

Wednesday 17 May Trinity Board Meeting, 6.00pm in 
D1.2 

Friday 19 May Anti bullying “Pink Shirt Day” 

Sunday 20 May Rockquest Heats 

Mon/Fri 22/26 May School Production Week – Addams 
Family 

Wednesday 24 May Pentecost Mass 

Thursday 25 May Caversham Harriers Relay 

Mon/Fri 29 May/2 
June 

Trinity Week 

Wednesday 31 May Milton Cross Country Relay 

Friday 2 June Trinity College Day 

Monday 5 June Kings Birthday – school closed 

Wednesday 7 June Catholic Schools Junior Sports 
Tournament 

KEY DATES TERM 2 - 2023 
 



Wed/Fri 7/9 June L3 EASS and L3 Biology trip 

Sun/Mon 11/12 June Otago Sec School Netball 
Tournament 

Mon/Fri 12/16 June Book Week 

Thursday 15 June Year 12 at RYDA Driver Education 

Wednesday 21 June Trinity Board Meeting 6.00pm in 
D1.2 

Thursday 22 June Dunedin Co-ed Secondary School 
Sports Tournament 

Monday 26 June Bookings open for Parent interviews 
(Years 10-13) on Tuesday 18 July 

Friday 30 June Years 10-13 Achievement Reports 
published on Edge 
 
End of Term 2 

 


